
Fall 2022 PRIORITY REGISTRATION SCHEDULE  
FEE PAYMENT DEADLINE Wednesday, August 10 
 

PRIORITY REGISTRATION DATES (Continuing Students Only) 
PRIORITY DATE  GROUP  

 Monday, April 25 
VETERANS | PRESIDENTIAL | DSS | CA PROMISE | FOSTER YOUTH | TRIO | SPECIAL |  
EOP | DSS NOTETAKERS | ATHLETES | IF | IT | WT | UCSFJD | EMSA | COSE | ASI | 

SOS | HOUS | SCBG | FORENS | SOAR | BUILD | 2nd Semester FTF | GRADUATES  

 Tuesday, April 26 GRADUATES | Senior 

 Wednesday, April 27 Senior  

 Thursday, April 28 Junior  

 Friday, April 29 Junior  

 Monday, May 02 Sophomore  

 Tuesday, May 03 Sophomore  

 Wednesday, May 04 FRESHMEN  

 Thursday, May 05 UCSF 2ND BA | 2ND BA | Fee Waivers  
 
Orientation Registration for Freshman and Transfer (Including international students) 
   

 

First-Year (Freshman) Orientation Sessions 
Monday, June 6, 2022 - Thursday, June 30, 2022 
 
New Transfer Orientation Sessions 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 - Friday, July 29, 2022 

Undergraduate:19 units | including 12 units waitlisted 
Post-Baccalaureate:16 units | including 12 units waitlisted 

 
Open Registration 
   

 Begins immediately after Priority Registration Ends - Sunday, 
August 21 Continuing and Newly Admitted Students 

 Monday, August 22 - Sunday, August 28 
Adding classes (permission numbers not needed to add 
most classes)  
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